
Saturday, September 10 (7 p.m.) 

@ 

Ag Bowl 

Southwest 

Minnesota 
State 

Northern State  

Saturday, September 17 (8 p.m.) 

West Texas 
A&M 

UT Permian 

Basin 

Circle City Classic 

Saturday, September 24 (3 p.m.) 

v. 
Central State Kentucky State 

Saturday, October 1 (6 p.m.) 

Newberry Catawba 

Saturday, October 8 (8 p.m.) 

Midwestern 
State 

Texas A&M- 

Commerce 

Saturday, October 22 (1 p.m.) 

Bowie State 
Virginia 
Union 

Saturday, October 29 (6 p.m.) 

@ 
William 
Jewell 

UIndy 

Saturday, November 5 

FLEX SCHEDULE 

Saturday, November 12 
FLEX SCHEDULE 

Saturday, November 5 

FLEX SCHEDULE 

Saturday, November 12 
FLEX SCHEDULE 

Saturday, October 29 
(3:30 p.m.) 

Pittsburg 

State 
Northwest 

Missouri 
State 

Saturday, October 22 
(3:30 p.m.) 

@ Humboldt 

State 

Western 

Oregon 

Saturday, October 15 (7 p.m.) 

@ 
Kutztown 

East 
Stroudsburg 

Saturday, October 8  (noon) 

@ 
Glenville 

State Shepherd 

Saturday, September 10 (7 p.m.) 

@ 
Henderson State 

East Central 

Saturday, September 17 (7 p.m.) 

@ Valdosta 
State 

North 

Alabama 

Saturday, September 24 

(3:30 p.m.) 

@ 
Ferris State 

Saturday, October 1 (7 p.m.) 

@ 
Florida Tech West Florida 

Thursday, September 1 (9 p.m.) 

@ 
CSU–Pueblo Colorado 

Mines 

@ 

@ 

@ 

Saturday, October 15 (6 p.m.) 

New Haven Stonehill 

@ 

@ 

@ 

Times listed are Eastern Time. 

Saturday, September 3 (7 p.m.) 

@ 
Tuskegee 

Clark Atlanta 

Ashland 

2016 NCAA Division II 

Football Showcase 


